
# Hometown Track Date # of Starts

1 Brian Ross Plymouth, IN Anderson Speedway 4/26/1997 1

2 Kenny Tweedy Greenfield, IN Salem Speedway 5/4/1997 2

3 Brian Rievley Alexandria, IN Winchester Speedway 9/1/1997 6

4 Chet Fillip Indianapolis, IN Salem Speedway 10/12/1997 3

5 Ken Weaver Mishawaka, IN Anderson Speedway 4/25/1998 6

6 Jim Cooper Anderson, IN Anderson Speedway 5/16/1998 7

7 Dave Jackson Loveland, OH Salem Speedway 6/7/1998 10

8 Bobby Blount Walkerton, IN Angola Motor Speedway 7/11/1998 7

9 Bull Baker Daleville, IN Winchester Speedway 9/7/1998 17

10 Junior Hanley Campbellville, ON Salem Speedway 10/4/1998 1

11 Matt Hagans Indianapolis, IN Salem Speedway 5/2/1999 23

12 Ray Skillman Indianapolis, IN Anderson Speedway 6/12/1999 28

13 Larry Zent New Haven, IN Baer Field Speedway 8/12/1999 3

14 Scott Neal Middletown, IN Anderson Speedway 8/28/1999 32

15 David Stremme South Bend, IN Salem Speedway 10/10/1999 9

16 Jeff Lane Knightstown, IN Salem Speedway 5/13/2000 36

17 Scott Hantz Plesant Lake, IN Plymouth Speedway 7/2/2000 11

18 Tim Felver Ososso, MI Angola Motor Speedway 7/22/2000 3

19 Harold Fair, Jr Taylor, MI Toledo Speedway 8/4/2000 9

20 Peter Cozzolino Indianapolis, IN Anderson Speedway 4/21/2001 34

21 Jim Crabtree, Jr. Muncie, IN Shadybowl Speedway 5/5/2001 57

22 J.R. Roahrig South Bend, IN Angola Motor Speedway 5/3/2001 16

23 Joel Kauffman La Grange, IN Toledo Speedway 5/26/2002 29

24 Evan Jackson Muncie, IN Winchester Speedway 6/22/2002 19

25 Fred Campbell Battle Creek, MI Kalamazoo Speedway 7/3/2002 3

26 Ron Breese, Jr. Dekalb, IL Anderson Speedway 9/7/2002 3

27 Bobby Parsley Shepherdsville, KY Anderson Speedway 4/19/2003 48

28 Eddie Hoffman Wheaton, IL Baer Field Speedway 8/7/2003 1

29 Andy Ponstein Hudsonville, MI Anderson Speedway 9/13/2003 29

30 Steve Moenck Mokena, IL Shadybowl Speedway 5/22/2004 7

31 Chuck Barnes, Jr. Louisville, KY Shadybowl Speedway 7/31/2004 35

32 Boris Jurkovic Joliet, IL Mansfield Motor Speedway 4/30/2005 6

33 Chris Gabehart Lafayette, IN Winchester Speedway 5/22/2005 26

34 Johnny Beloit III Mt. Morris, IL Toledo Speedway 5/29/2005 5

35 Jack Landis Edgerton, OH Columbus Motor Speedway 6/4/2005 10

36 Jeremy Lepak Wausau, WI Grundy County Speedway 6/12/2005 1

37 Rick Turner Yorktown, IN Anderson Speedway 8/13/2005 120

38 Ross Meeuwsen Zeeland, MI Berlin Raceway 8/20/2005 5

39 Jason Hogan Cleveland, GA Music City Motorplex 11/6/2005 2

40 Eddie Mercer Pensacola, FL Music City Motorplex 3/18/2006 2

41 Tim Curry Allegan, MI Berlin Raceway 5/27/2006 2

42 Nathan Haseleu Pardeesville, WI Illiana Motor Speedway 6/24/2006 7

43 Eddie Van Meter Indianapolis, IN Angola Motor Speedway 7/22/2006 109

44 Brian Campbell Wyoming, MI Kalamazoo Speedway 7/28/2006 8

45 Tommy St. John Indianapolis, IN Winchester Speedway 9/4/2006 35

46 Robbie Pyle Columbus, OH Columbus Motor Speedway 6/2/2007 7

47 Johnny Van Doorn Coopersville, MI Anderson Speedway 8/4/2007 14
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48 Jeff Fultz Troutman, NC Winchester Speedway 9/4/2007 3

49 Ryan Lawler Colleyville, TX Winchester Speedway 10/14/2007 2

50 Kyle Busch Las Vegas, NV Lanier National Speedway 1/25/2009 4

51 Bubba Pollard Senia, GA Watermelon Capital Speedway 4/4/2009 2

52 Mike Kugler Stroh, IN Angola Motor Speedway 7/4/2009 8

53 Tom Thomas Grandville, MI Berlin Raceway 10/10/2009 4

54 Augie Grill Hayden, AL Gresham Motorsports Park 3/13/2010 5

55 Ross Kenseth Spring Valley, IL Winchester Speedway 5/16/2010 2

56 Ryan Blaney High Point, NC Hickory Motor Speedway 5/23/2010 3

57 T.J. Reaid Acworth, GA Fairgrounds Speedway 10/2/2010 6

58 Chase Elliott Dawsonville, GA Winchester Speedway 10/17/2010 11

59 Colt James Newton, NC Concord Speedway 11/6/2010 2

60 Grant Enfinger Concord, NC South Alabama Speedway 3/6/2011 3

61 Terry Fisher, Jr. Ossian, IN Angola Motor Speedway 7/3/2011 106

62 Steve Dorer Lakeland, FL M-40 Speedway 7/10/2011 6

63 Kenzie Ruston El Reno, OK Lucas Oil Raceway 10/2/2011 4

64 Terry VanHaitsma Hudsonville, MI Berlin Raceway 10/8/2011 12

65 Kyle Benjamin Easley, SC Lucas Oil Raceway 7/27/2012 2

66 Daniel Hemric Kannapoilis, NC Gresham Motorsports Park 9/15/2012 7

67 Jeff Choquette West Palm Beach, FL Watermelon Capital Speedway 1/27/2013 7

68 Travis Braden Wheeling, WV Winchester Speedway 6/29/2013 20

69 Travis Sauter Necedah, WI Madison International Speedway 8/11/2013 4

70 Erik Jones Bryon, MI Winchester Speedway 10/13/2013 9

71 Ty Majeski Seymour, WI Illiana Motor Speedway 5/26/2014 2

72 Cody Coughlin Deleware, OH Winchester Speedway 9/1/2014 8

73 Brandon Oakley Beavercreek, OH Kil-Kare Raceway 9/14/2014 21

74 Hunter Baize Bremen, KY Illiana Motor Speedway 5/25/2015 5

75 Andrew Morrissey DeForest, WI Illiana Motor Speedway 5/25/2015 9

76 John Hunter Nemechek Mooresville, NC Lucas Oil Raceway 7/24/2015 11

77 Ali Kern Fremont, OH Kalamazoo Speedway 8/12/2015 28

78 Grant Quinlan Harrison, MI Baer Field Speedway 8/22/2015 10

79 Christopher Bell Norman, OK Winchester Speedway 9/7/2015 2

80 Dalton Armstrong New Castle, IN Fairgrounds Speedway 4/8/2016 7

81 Donnie Wilson Oklahoma City, OK Fairgrounds Speedway 4/9/2016 34

82 Bubba Wallace Forest City, NC Bristol Motor Speedway 5/21/2017 1

83 Steve Wallace Mooresville, NC Anderson Speedway 6/24/2017 9

84 Noah Gragson Las Vegas, NV Winchester Speedway 10/8/2017 4
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80 Dalton Armstrong New Castle, IN Fairgrounds Speedway 4/8/2016 7

74 Hunter Baize Bremen, KY Illiana Motor Speedway 5/25/2015 5

9 Bull Baker Daleville, IN Winchester Speedway 9/7/1998 17

31 Chuck Barnes, Jr. Louisville, KY Shadybowl Speedway 7/31/2004 35

79 Christopher Bell Norman, OK Winchester Speedway 9/7/2015 2

34 Johnny Beloit III Mt. Morris, IL Toledo Speedway 5/29/2005 5

65 Kyle Benjamin Easley, SC Lucas Oil Raceway 7/27/2012 2

56 Ryan Blaney High Point, NC Hickory Motor Speedway 5/23/2010 3

8 Bobby Blount Walkerton, IN Angola Motor Speedway 7/11/1998 7

68 Travis Braden Wheeling, WV Winchester Speedway 6/29/2013 20

26 Ron Breese, Jr. Dekalb, IL Anderson Speedway 9/7/2002 3

50 Kyle Busch Las Vegas, NV Lanier National Speedway 1/25/2009 4

44 Brian Campbell Wyoming, MI Kalamazoo Speedway 7/28/2006 8

25 Fred Campbell Battle Creek, MI Kalamazoo Speedway 7/3/2002 3

67 Jeff Choquette West Palm Beach, FL Watermelon Capital Speedway 1/27/2013 7

6 Jim Cooper Anderson, IN Anderson Speedway 5/16/1998 7

72 Cody Coughlin Deleware, OH Winchester Speedway 9/1/2014 8

20 Peter Cozzolino Indianapolis, IN Anderson Speedway 4/21/2001 34

21 Jim Crabtree, Jr. Muncie, IN Shadybowl Speedway 5/5/2001 57

41 Tim Curry Allegan, MI Berlin Raceway 5/27/2006 2

62 Steve Dorer Lakeland, FL M-40 Speedway 7/10/2011 6

58 Chase Elliott Dawsonville, GA Winchester Speedway 10/17/2010 11

60 Grant Enfinger Concord, NC South Alabama Speedway 3/6/2011 3

19 Harold Fair, Jr Taylor, MI Toledo Speedway 8/4/2000 9

18 Tim Felver Ososso, MI Angola Motor Speedway 7/22/2000 3

4 Chet Fillip Indianapolis, IN Salem Speedway 10/12/1997 3

61 Terry Fisher, Jr. Ossian, IN Angola Motor Speedway 7/3/2011 106

48 Jeff Fultz Troutman, NC Winchester Speedway 9/4/2007 3

33 Chris Gabehart Lafayette, IN Winchester Speedway 5/22/2005 26

84 Noah Gragson Las Vegas, NV Winchester Speedway 10/8/2017 4

54 Augie Grill Hayden, AL Gresham Motorsports Park 3/13/2010 5

11 Matt Hagans Indianapolis, IN Salem Speedway 5/2/1999 23

10 Junior Hanley Campbellville, ON Salem Speedway 10/4/1998 1

17 Scott Hantz Plesant Lake, IN Plymouth Speedway 7/2/2000 11

42 Nathan Haseleu Pardeesville, WI Illiana Motor Speedway 6/24/2006 7

66 Daniel Hemric Kannapoilis, NC Gresham Motorsports Park 9/15/2012 7

28 Eddie Hoffman Wheaton, IL Baer Field Speedway 8/7/2003 1

39 Jason Hogan Cleveland, GA Music City Motorplex 11/6/2005 2

7 Dave Jackson Loveland, OH Salem Speedway 6/7/1998 10

24 Evan Jackson Muncie, IN Winchester Speedway 6/22/2002 19

59 Colt James Newton, NC Concord Speedway 11/6/2010 2

70 Erik Jones Bryon, MI Winchester Speedway 10/13/2013 9

32 Boris Jurkovic Joliet, IL Mansfield Motor Speedway 4/30/2005 6

23 Joel Kauffman La Grange, IN Toledo Speedway 5/26/2002 29

55 Ross Kenseth Spring Valley, IL Winchester Speedway 5/16/2010 2

77 Ali Kern Fremont, OH Kalamazoo Speedway 8/12/2015 28
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52 Mike Kugler Stroh, IN Angola Motor Speedway 7/4/2009 8

35 Jack Landis Edgerton, OH Columbus Motor Speedway 6/4/2005 10

16 Jeff Lane Knightstown, IN Salem Speedway 5/13/2000 36

49 Ryan Lawler Colleyville, TX Winchester Speedway 10/14/2007 2

36 Jeremy Lepak Wausau, WI Grundy County Speedway 6/12/2005 1

71 Ty Majeski Seymour, WI Illiana Motor Speedway 5/26/2014 2

38 Ross Meeuwsen Zeeland, MI Berlin Raceway 8/20/2005 5

40 Eddie Mercer Pensacola, FL Music City Motorplex 3/18/2006 2

30 Steve Moenck Mokena, IL Shadybowl Speedway 5/22/2004 7

75 Andrew Morrissey DeForest, WI Illiana Motor Speedway 5/25/2015 9

14 Scott Neal Middletown, IN Anderson Speedway 8/28/1999 32

76 John Hunter Nemechek Mooresville, NC Lucas Oil Raceway 7/24/2015 11

73 Brandon Oakley Beavercreek, OH Kil-Kare Raceway 9/14/2014 21

27 Bobby Parsley Shepherdsville, KY Anderson Speedway 4/19/2003 48

51 Bubba Pollard Senia, GA Watermelon Capital Speedway 4/4/2009 2

29 Andy Ponstein Hudsonville, MI Anderson Speedway 9/13/2003 29

46 Robbie Pyle Columbus, OH Columbus Motor Speedway 6/2/2007 7

78 Grant Quinlan Harrison, MI Baer Field Speedway 8/22/2015 10

57 T.J. Reaid Acworth, GA Fairgrounds Speedway 10/2/2010 6

3 Brian Rievley Alexandria, IN Winchester Speedway 9/1/1997 6

22 J.R. Roahrig South Bend, IN Angola Motor Speedway 5/3/2001 16

1 Brian Ross Plymouth, IN Anderson Speedway 4/26/1997 1

63 Kenzie Ruston El Reno, OK Lucas Oil Raceway 10/2/2011 4

69 Travis Sauter Necedah, WI Madison International Speedway 8/11/2013 4

12 Ray Skillman Indianapolis, IN Anderson Speedway 6/12/1999 28

45 Tommy St. John Indianapolis, IN Winchester Speedway 9/4/2006 35

15 David Stremme South Bend, IN Salem Speedway 10/10/1999 9

53 Tom Thomas Grandville, MI Berlin Raceway 10/10/2009 4

37 Rick Turner Yorktown, IN Anderson Speedway 8/13/2005 120

2 Kenny Tweedy Greenfield, IN Salem Speedway 5/4/1997 2

47 Johnny Van Doorn Coopersville, MI Anderson Speedway 8/4/2007 14

43 Eddie Van Meter Indianapolis, IN Angola Motor Speedway 7/22/2006 109

64 Terry VanHaitsma Hudsonville, MI Berlin Raceway 10/8/2011 12

82 Bubba Wallace Forest City, NC Bristol Motor Speedway 5/21/2017 1

83 Steve Wallace Mooresville, NC Anderson Speedway 6/24/2017 9

5 Ken Weaver Mishawaka, IN Anderson Speedway 4/25/1998 6

81 Donnie Wilson Oklahoma City, OK Fairgrounds Speedway 4/9/2016 34

13 Larry Zent New Haven, IN Baer Field Speedway 8/12/1999 3
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